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NAME/PHONE/FIRM EMAIL MAILING ADDRESS ROLE

Abbott, Jim
(401) 228-5139
Randall Realtors

jim.abbott@compass.com 320 Shumankanuc Hill Rd.
Charlestown, RI  02813

Grievance Chair

Amaral, Anthony
(401) 228-5139
Randall Realtors

amamaral@washtrust.com c/o Washington Trust
645 Reservoir Avenue
Cranston, RI  02910

Education Chair

Carroll, Thomas
(401) 265-5459
Ocean State Credit Union

tcarroll@oceanstatecu.org 9 Benjamin Street
East Greenwich, RI  02818

Programs Co-Chair

Coutu, Mary
(401) 640-1529
Keller Williams Coastal

marycoutu@gmail.com 48 Meadowbrook Road
Wyoming, RI  02898

Realtor Hero/Good 
Neighbor Award 
Chair

Eccleston, Greg
(401) 480-1701
Century 21 Access America

eccy21@aol.com 9 Ladd Street
East Greenwich, RI  02818

REALTOR of the Year 
Chair

Kleczek, Alyce
(401) 225-1311
Mott and Chace

alyce.kleczek@mottandchace.com 74 Brandywyne Court
Unit #13
So. Kingstown, RI  02879

Chair: Bylaws, Policy, 
and Professional 
Standards

Sudol, Brad
(401) 465-7345
Coastal1 Credit Union

Brad.Sudol@coastal1.org 130 Victory Highway
North Smithfield, RI 02896

Programs Co-Chair

Laurie Audet
(401) 440-9138
Keller Wms. Realty Leading

laurieaudet3@gmail.com 865 Plainfield Pike, No. 
Scituate, RI  02857

Director

Joe Caprara
(401) 465-6301
HomeSmart Professionals

Joe@leadingyouhome.com 65 Tiffany Street
Cranston, RI  02920

Director

D’Agostino, Crystal
(401) 714-2588
Start Realty

startrealtyusa@gmail.com P.O. Box 410, No. 
Scituate, RI  02857

President*

Fain, William
(860) 514-4440

bill@browngrouprealty.com P.O. Box 331
Mystic, CT  06355-0331

Past President*, 
Lockbox Task Force 
Chair
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Fougere, Melanie
(401) 662-0363
Keller Williams Coastal

mfougere@kw.com 140 Brookhaven Road
No. Kingstown, RI 02852

Director

Houle, Richard
(401) 301-8776
HomeSmart Professionals

richard@peterizzi.cm 73 Puritan Avenue
Coventry, RI  02816

Director

Krasnowiecki, Shannon
(401) 487-2936
RI Real Estate Services

shannonk@401sold.com 113 Parkview Blvd.
Cranston, RI  02910

Treasurer*, DEI Chair

Kulp, Paul
(401) 603-6513
RE/MAX Advantage Group

Paulkulp5000@gmail.com 10 Mill Pond Road
Exeter, RI  02822

Director

Lyons, Mary
(401) 439-8507
RE/MAX Real Estate Center

lyons2801@gmail.com 58 Littlefield Road, 
East Greenwich, RI  02818

Director

Miller, Steven
(401) 477-9316
Coldwell Banker Realty

steven.miller@nemoves.com 302 Norwood Avenue
Cranston, RI  02905

Director

Mita, Michael
(401) 632-7638
RE/MAX Flagship

mikemitateam@gmail.com 9 Alicia Circle
Warwick, RI  02886

Govt. Affairs Chair, 
KWAOR Director

Moran, Kelly
(631) 807-2198
William Raveis Inspire

kelly.moran@raveis.com 441 Broadway
Newport, RI  02840

Vice President*

Russo, Lisa
(401) 465-5761
RE/MAX Professionals

lisarusso1@msn.com 110 Homestead Avenue
Warwick, RI  02889

Director*, RIAR 
Director

Slocum, Nicholas
(401) 862-7012
Slocum Realty

nick@nickslocumteam.com 209 Larchwood Ave.
Warwick, RI  02886

President-Elect*

Schusterman, Deborah
(401) 688-0090
Sentry Residential

debbschusterman@gmail.com 43 Governor’s Hill
West Warwick, RI  02893

Director, RPAC Chair

West, Joshua
(401) 447-2862
June Realty

realtorjoshwest@gmail.com 119 Blackberry Hill Drive
South Kingstown, RI 02879

Director*


